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PVC REPAIR SOCKET
PLASTIDRO

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Material: PVC

Color: Grey
Connection 1: Socket
Connection 2: Socket

027
Article no. EAN
1297270024 5414337035928
1297270025 5414337035935
1297270026 5414337035942
1297270050 8712603915835

Description

P-DRO PVC REPAIR SOCKET 90 PN16
P-DRO PVC REPAIR SOCKET 110 PN20
P-DRO PVC REPAIR SOCKET 160 PN20
P-DRO PVC REPAIR SOCKET 225 PN12.5

Diameter
90 mm

110 mm
160 mm
225 mm

N° of units
1
1
1
1
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